SAVES SPACE
• Reduced  footprint, zero clearance (BFIT-L models)
• Stackable/rackable design doubles MBH/sq.ft.
 (BFIT-L stackable as boiler model only)
STREAMLINES REPLACEMENT
• 3-in-1 vent connector (BFIT-L models), multiple
 venting options
• Up to 300 equivalent ft. of venting on BFIT models

Model
Input (MBH)
Gross
Output
(MBH)
DHW
Recovery2
(GPH)
Thermal
Ef�ciency
(%)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
 (lbs.)Min Max
BFIT-400 40 399 387  — 97 460
BFITW-4001 40 399 391 470 98 460
BFIT-500 50 500 485 — 97 470
BFITW-5001 50 500 490 588 98 470
BFIT-650 65 650 631 — 97 530
BFITW-6501 65 650 637 764 98 530
BFIT-800 80 800 776 — 97 560
BFITW-8001 80 800 784 941 98 560
BFIT-1000L 99 999 969 — 97 600
BFITW-1000L1 99 999 979 1176 98 600
NOTES:
1. Water heater model
2. Based on 40°F to 140°F temperature rise
3.  Energy Star certified
BFIT Ratings & Speci�cations
Model
Input (MBH)
Gross
Output
(MBH)
DHW
Recovery2
(GPH)
Thermal
Ef�ciency
(%)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
 (lbs.)Min Max
BFIT-10003 200 1000 970 — 97 922
BFITW-10001, 3 200 1000 980 1188 98 922
BFIT-12503 250 1250 1213  — 97 922
BFITW-12501, 3 250 1250 1225 1485 98 922
BFIT-15003 300 1500 1455 — 97 1217
BFITW-15001, 3 300 1500 1470 1782 98 1217
BFIT-20003 399 1999 1939  — 97 1217
BFITW-20001, 3 399 1999 1659 2376 98 1217
BFIT-2500 500 2500 2425 — 97 2281
BFITW-25001, 3 500 2500 2500 2970 98 2281
BFIT-3000 600 3000 2910 — 97 2281
BFITW-30001, 3 600 3000 2940 3564 98 2281
BFIT-3500 700 3500 3395 — 97 2281
BFITW-35001, 3 700 3500 3430 4158 98 2281
BFIT-4000 799 3999 3879 — 97 2281
BFITW-40001, 3 799 3999 3919 4752 98 2281
NOTES:
1. Water heater model